.06.03.10
.07.03.10
.21.03.10
21/03/2010
26-27. 03.

.03.04.10
.04.04.10
2010.04.10-11
18/04/2010
25/04/2010
.01.05.10
.02.05.10

09/05/2010

15-16.05.2010.

7-8.5.10
.22.05.10

.23.05.10
.29.05.10
29 -30.5.10
.30.05.10
.05.06.10
.06.06.10
.19.06.10
.20.06.10

25-26. 06
26-27.06.2010

.09.07.10

.10.07.10

.11.07.10

29.7-1.8.10
07-08.08.2010
14-26.08.2010

BMX cross 2009

UCI Ranking Round

UCI Ranking Round

Super Nationals UCI

BMX felméré

Vilag Kupa

European BMX Championships,
Round 1

European BMX Championships,
Round 2

KSI Kupa orszagut

MTB felméré

BMX felméré

European BMX Championships,
Round 3

European BMX Championships,
Round 4

MTB felméré

Orszagos Bajnoki

UCI BMX Supercross World Cup
European BMX Championships,
Round 5

European BMX Championships,
Round 6

BMX Japan Series Round 1
Spring Nationals UCI Continental
BMX Japan Series Round 2
European BMX Championships,
Round 7

European BMX Championships,
Round 8

European BMX Championships,
Round 9

European BMX Championships,
Round 10

Vilag Kupa

Orszagos Bajnoki

UCI BMX Supercross World Cup
European Cruiser Challenge and
Championships

European BMX Championships,

Round 11 and European Challenge

European BMX Championships,

Round 12 and European Challenge

UCI BMX World Championships
Orszagos Bajnoki
Ifi. Olimpia

14-15.08.2010
28-29.08.2010
18-19.09.2010

13- Eb.
Orszagos Bajnoki
Orszagos Bajnoki

TBC

TBC
Desoto, TX
Budapest
Madrid

Besangon
Besangon

Budapest
Balassagyarmat
Budapest
Perugia

Perugia

Pécs
Sopron

Copenhagen
Weiterstadt

Weiterstadt

CSC BMX Track, lzu City Shizuoka
Duke City BMX, Albuquerque, NM
CSC BMX Track, lzu City Shizuoka
Valkenswaard

Valkenswaard
Klatovy
Klatovy

Eurdpa
Gencsapati
TBC
Sandnes

Sandnes

Sandnes

Pietermaritzburg
Hodmezévasarhely
Szingapur
Grenoble
Nagykanizsa
Budapest

AUS
AUS
USA

SPA
FRA

FRA

ITA

ITA

HUN

GER
GER
JPN
USA
JPN
NED
NED
cz

cz

HUN

NOR

NOR

NOR

RSA
HUN

HUN
HUN



